
Updated: 3/5/2024

DATE TIME COURTHOUSE JUDGE COURTROOM PETITION DUE

January 8 (Monday) 9:00 St. Paul WMW 7B  (I.P.) January 1 (Monday)

January 22 (Monday) 8:30 St. Paul ECT 7A (I.P.) January 15 (Monday)

February 6 (Tuesday) 9:30 Minneapolis JRT 14E (I.P.) January 30 (Tuesday)

February 22 (Thursday) 9:30 Minneapolis DSD 14W  (I.P.) February 15 (Thursday)

March 6 (Wednesday) 11:00 St. Paul KMM 3A (Zoom) February 28 (Wednesday)

March 22 (Friday) 8:30 St. Paul DWF 7C (I.P) March 15 (Friday)

April 9 (Tuesday) 10:00 Minneapolis PJS 15 (I.P.) April 2 (Tuesday)

April 23 (Tuesday) 10:00 Minneapois MJD 13E (Zoom) April 16 (Tuesday)

May 8 (Wednesday) 10:00 St. Paul PAM 7D (I.P.) May 1 (Wednesday)

May 24 (Friday) 9:30 St. Paul JFD 6A (I.P.) May 17 (Friday)

June 6 (Thursday) 10:00 St. Paul JWB 3B (I.P.) May 30 (Thursday)

June 18 (Tuesday) 9:30 Minneapolis NEB 13W  (Zoom) June 11 (Tuesday)

July 11 (Thursday) 9:30 Minneapolis DSD 14W (I.P.) July 4 (Thursday)

July 24 (Wednesday) 9:00 St. Paul KMM 3A  (Zoom) July 17 (Wednesday)

August 9 (Friday) 8:30 St. Paul DWF 7C (I.P.) August 2 (Friday)

August 20 (Tuesday) 10:00 Minneapolis MJD 13E (Zoom) August 13 (Tuesday)

September 12 (Thursday) 10:00 St. Paul JWB 3B  (I.P.) September 5 (Thursday)

September 25 (Wednesday) 10:00 St. Paul PAM 7D (I.P.) September 18 (Wednesday)

October 8 (Tuesday) 9:30 Minneapolis NEB 13W (Zoom) October 1 (Tuesday)

October 23 (Wednesday) 9:30 Minneapolis JRT 14E (I.P.) October 16 (Wednesday)

November 6 (Wednesday) 11:00 St. Paul KMM 3A  (Zoom) October 30 (Wednesday)

November 22 (Friday) 8:30 St. Paul DWF 7C  (I.P.) November 15 (Friday)

December 3 (Tuesday) 10:00 Minneapolis MJD 13E (Zoom) November 26 (Tuesday)

December 19 (Thursday) 10:00 Minneapolis PJS 15  (I.P.) December 12 (Thursday)

January 9 (Thursday) 10:00 St. Paul JWB 3B  (I.P.) January 2 (Thursday)

January 20 (Monday) 8:30 St. Paul ECT 7A (I.P.) January 13 (Monday)

2024 ATTORNEY ADMISSIONS SCHEDULE
ST. PAUL/MINNEAPOLIS 

(I.P. = In-person cermony;  Zoom = via Zoom (remotely)
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